## 507181467 03/16/2022 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7228313

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
			Name		ecution Date	
KA SHING KWAN				03/	01/2022	
AJIT SHRIMAN GAUN	VEKAR			03/	01/2022	
ZHI TAO WANG				03/	01/2022	
RECEIVING PARTY	ΔΑΤΑ					
Name:	ASM T	ECHN	NOLOGY SINGAPORE PTE LTD			
Street Address:	2 YISH	IUN A'	VENUE 7			
City:	SINGA	SINGAPORE				
State/Country:	SINGA	SINGAPORE				
Postal Code:	768924	1				
Property Type Application Number: 17		17683	Number           7683453			
Application Number:			7683453			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA					
Fax Number:		• •	382-0888			
			e-mail address first; if that is un nat is unsuccessful, it will be se		viii de sent	
<b>U P I P</b>			596-0500			
Email: rakgu		-	in@ostrolenk.com			
•		ROLENK FABER LLP				
			YORK, NEW YORK 10022			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			P/4076-483			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			ROBERT C. FABER			
SIGNATURE:			/Robert C Faber/			
DATE SIGNED:			03/16/2022			
			This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).			
Total Attachments: 3			1	· · · · ·	· · ·	
source=02739514#pag	e1.tif					
	e2.tif					

DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63) AND ASSIGNMENT FORCE MEASUREMENT	Application Number Filing Date	OMPLETE IF K	
PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63) AND ASSIGNMENT FORCE MEASUREMENT	C Application Number Filing Date	OMPLETE IF K	NOWN
ASSIGNMENT FORCE MEASUREMENT	Application Number Filing Date	171	
FORCE MEASUREMENT	Filing Date	and the second	
		March	<u>683,453</u>
			1,2022
ELECTRONIC COMPONE	DEVICE INCORPO		
(Title As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that: This declaration is directed to:	of the Invention)		
<ul> <li>The attached application, OR</li> <li>United States application number or PCT Internation (March 1, 2022).</li> </ul>	ional application number	17/683,	<u>453</u> filed
The above-identified application was made or authorize I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint i I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement m fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or be WHEREAS, ASM TECHNOLOGY SINGAPORE PTT having a place of business at 2 Yishun Avenue 7. Sincaro	nventor of a claimed inver rade in this declaration is p oth. LTD. rc 768924, as assigned, is a	unishable unde	r 18 U.S.C. 1001 by
interest in and to said invention and any Patent that may b granted therefor. NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (f which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), as inventor(s) and a entire right, title and interest for the United States in and to invention(s) disclosed and claimed in said aforesaid applic reexamination applications and patents applied for or gran infringement, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trader said invention(s) or resulting therefrom to said assignee he undersigned for myself (ourselves) and my (our) legal repr without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all div said invention(s) and all assignments thereof to said assign representatives all facts known to the undersigned respectin interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of sai awful papers, make all rightful oaths, and to do generally of and nominees to obtain patent protection for said invention applications to be borne and paid by said assignee.	e 51.00) and other good and - as assignor(s), hereby sell, said aforesaid application ation, all original, division ted therefor in the United 5 narks is hereby authorized rein, as assignee of the ent esentatives, heirs and assig /isional, continuation, reiss ee or its assigns, to commu- ng said invention(s), when id applications or patents n everything necessary to assi	valuable consid assign and set for Patent and al, continuation itates and all ri- and requested ire interest ther and other ap inicate to said a cver requested, isay become in itst assignme in	leration, the receipt of over to said assignee the all my (our) 1, substitute, reissue or ghts for past to issue all patents on ein; and the gree and covenant oplications for Patent on assignee or its to testify in any volved, to sign all successors assignee
EGAL NAME OF SOLE OF FIRST INVENTOR Ka Shing KWAN	INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE Kenny Kunan		DATE 1 March 2022
esideace: city Singapore		COUNTRY Singapore	L
Milling Animetss 39, Yishun Street 81, #09-03, Singapore 768449			

X CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

(01706064.1) DECL-ASSION

DECLARATION FO	R UTILITY C	DR DESIGN	Atto	rney Docket Number
PATENT APPLICATION (37	CFR 1.63) A	ND ASSIGNMENT	P	/4076-483
Petitioner/applicant is castioned to evoid submitting personant as encidenteering numbers, basic activation members, at an is never required by the USPTO to support a petitioner/applicants should consider melecting such personant of a patent application is available to the public after a application or an associate patent. Perthermore, the record application or an associate patent, Perthermore, the record application or an associate patent. Perthermore, the record application or an associate patent, Perthermore, the record is application or an associate patent. Perthermore, the record is application or an associate patent, Perthermore, the record is application or an associate patent. Perthermore, the record is provided by a patent of the provided by the transmittent of the patent of the provided by the patent of the p	mel information in du whit cand numbers (of polication. If this type i actionnation from the nublection of the appl from an abandanced ap- it credit cand autorize i activited that docume RCE, COMMERCE.	her than a cherk in credit short authorize of personal information is included in a documents before submitting them to institut (unletts a non-public atloss reque- gification may also be available to the p those froms PTG-2018 submitted for pe- nets which from the record of a patent att which from the record of a patent	mion kurn FTG-0016 documents submitted of the USIFTCL Partition est in compliance with addie if the application syment proposes are a application (such as a ion Fider, Documento	4 solution for payment projected, to the USPTO, exceptional is advised that the 37 CPR L215(a) is seeds in the bit is referenced in a polylicided for relation in the application file are PTO/SB/01) are placed into the tox relations in as application file.
legal name of abietional joint inventor, Ajit Shriman GAUNEKAR	IF ANY:	INVENICE'S SIGNATURE	Greeks-	DATE 1 March 2022
NESIDENCE. CITY Singapore	STATE		COUNTRY Singapore	
MAILING ADDRESS 85, Yishim Street 81, #04-01, Singapo	re 768447			
LEGAL NAME OF ADDITIONAL KONT INVESTOR. Zhi Tao WANG	IF ANY:	INVERTORS SIGNATURE Wang 21	hitao	DATE 1 March 2022
annunsce ony Singapore	SIATE	4	COUNTER Singapore	***************************************
MAILING ADDRESS Block 305, Yishun Central, #04-165, S	ingapore 7603	105		
LEGAL NAME OF ADDITIONAL JOINT INVENTOR.	IF ANY:	INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE		DATE
RESIDENCE: CITY	STATE	· <sup>£</sup> ·····	COUNTRY	
MAILING ADDRESS		<b>k</b>		
LEGAL NAME OF ADDITIONAL JOINT INVENTOR,	IF ANY:	INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE		DATE
RESIDENCE: CITY	stan:	1	COUNTRY	1
MAILING AUDRESS				
LEGAL NAME OF ADIFICINAL JUNT INVENTOR, )	FANY:	INVENTOR'N SRINATURE		DATE
RESIDENCE: CITY	STATE	1	COUNTRY	£
MAILING AUDRESS	<u>:</u> ]	l.		
LECAL NAME OF ADDITIONAL JOINT INVENTOR, I	F ANY:	INVENTORS SIGNATURE		DATE
RESIDENCE: CITY	STATE	<u>.</u>	COUNTRY	
MAILING ADDRESS	1			
CONTINUED ON PAGE 3				

Page 2

{01706064.1}DPCL-ASSIGN

	Attorney Docket Number	P/4076-483	
DECLARATION FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION (37 CFR 1.63) AND	First Named Inventor	Ka Shing KWAN	
ASSIGNMENT	COMPLETE IF KNOWN		
	Application Number	17/683,493	
	Filing Date	March 2,2022	

## FORCE MEASUREMENT DEVICE INCORPORATED IN AN ELECTRONIC COMPONENT PROCESSING APPARATUS

Page 3

Date: 07 MAR 2022

CAR DECORD

Jupiter KONG, General Counsel on behalf of ASM Technology Singapore Pte Ltd

(01706064.1) DECL-ASSIGN

PATENT REEL: 059286 FRAME: 0577

**RECORDED: 03/16/2022**